King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Data - Twililghts - 2019

Name of Race: Twilights #4

Date of Race: 5/2/2019

Classes Entﬁ::;;:rrters Pd. Trophy Winners Club
H-Fleet 7 7 $48.00 H - Fleet
V Fleet 2 2 $8.00 1 - Celebrity, Jerry Finnegan KHYC
Cal-20 3 3 $136.00 2 - Ellis Island ll, Peter Ellis BYC
PHRF A 6 6 $24.00 3= Fini, Bud Legg KHYC
PHRF B 3 3 $120.00 V - Fleet
1 - Meimi I, Mike Devine KHYC
Totals 21 21 $336.00 2 - Qliver, J. Mitchell/B.MacKenzie KHYC
Cal 20
PRO: Nancy Griley Kindred Spirit 1 - DEJA VU, Burr Hope KHYC
1- Glenn Griley 2 - Lil Kohola, Dorian Harris KHYC
2 - EvelynPolizzi 3 - Wave Dancer, Ray McVey KHYC
3 - Rosie Vullo PHRF A
4 - Robyn Bew 1 - Tigger, Fred/Suzanne Cottrell KHYC
5 - Brenda Higgins 2 - Priorities, Bob Cole KHYC
3 - Belia Vita, Marty Burke KHYC
PHRF B
1 - New Channels, Doug Laurin KHYC
R/C Boat Operator: Norm Keidser 2 - Another Bad Wolf, L. Abbeduto KHYC
Support Boats: 3 - No Way!!, Don Souther KHYC
COMMENTS:

WIND: 7 -9 knots:Gentle Breeze

Registrar: J. Reinhardt/ Rose Curtis

SEA: Lg wavelets, crests of glassy appearance,not breaking

Scorer: Dick Reinhardt

HLR 11714




Twilights(1st Half)# 4
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date:

2 May 201

Wind Speed: 7-9

H-Fleet Course:

Div  OvAl
Rank Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper Rating
H-Fleet PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.4.30n
1 12 7950  Celebrity Jerry Finnigan 175
2 15 77103 Ellis Island II ** Ellis - A- Schilling -33
3 16 7668 Fini Bud Legg -103
4 17 7178 Old Marblehead Bill Kiely -121
5 18 2201 Sloop John B John & Chris Coye -130
6 19 37764 Nina~ Rafael Fernandez -90
DNF 8 22 36039  Couerde Lion Lucien Hall -159
V-Fleet Time on Time / Start Time 18:05:00
1 4 56384 Meimi 11 Mike Devine 275
2 7 27432 Oliver (*) John Mitchell Bob MacKenzie 201
Cal-20 One Design
1 1 32 Deja Vu Burr Hope
2 2 550 Lil Kohola (**) Dorian Harris
3 3 364 Wave Dancer Ray McVey
PHRF-A Time on Time / Start Time 18:15:00
1 9 42757 Tigger ** Fred & Suzanne Cottrell 84
2 10 87309  Priorities ** Bob Cole 96
3 11 56136  Bella Vita ** Marty Burke 90
4 13 46192 H2Blue - Ross Moore 96

Finisﬁ
Time

19:01:41
19:15:07
19:10:37
19:10:05
19:11:58
19:17:38

19:11:50
19:10:41

19:19:20
19:22:09
19:21:53
19:23:52

Elapsed Corrected

Time

00:56:41
01:10:07
01:05:37
01:05:05
01:06:58
01:12:38

01:06:50
01:05:41

01:04:20
01:07:09
01:06:53
01:08:52

Time

01:09:14
01:12:29
01:13:00
01:13:45
01:16:17
01:19:05

00:52:39
00:56:51

01:05:57
01:07:34
01:07:56
01:09:18

Boat Type

Cal 40
Cat 34
Alerion 28
Jen 54DS
Jj24
Hunter 30
NY 36

ColChallenger
Santana 27

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

J33
Olson 30
Ben 36.7
J

KHYC
BYC
KHYC

PRYC
KHYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



5 14 57990 Hot Rum
6 20 54 USA 54

PHRF-B Time on Time / Start Time 18:20:00

1 5 7043 New Channels (**) Doug Laurin
en Addeduto

Don Souther

6 167 Another Bad Wolf §
3 8 97850  No Way !! **

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

Printed On:  02-May-2019 20:07:00

Albert Castillion
Charlie Bielecki

Number of boats Scored 21

117 19:26:24 01:11:24 01:09:35
72 19:31:43 01:16:43 01:20:10
150 19:19:14 00:59:14 00:55:00
150 19:20:50 01:00:50 00:56:29
138 19:23:22 01:03:22 00:59:52
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

CF 33
Melges 24

Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25

RBYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



